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Division 1 Division
TEAM

Grove City Edge

| Like Tig OI' Bittys

5 Across Yo Lip

Pizunk

Death From Above
Government Cheez
Wolfpac

U Know U Luv The Steelers
Can't Buy A Team

Multiple Scorgasims

Total Points
TEAM

Grove City Edge

| Like Tig OI' Bittys

U Know U Luv The Steelers
Death From Above

5 Across Yo Lip

Pizunk

Wolfpac

Government Cheez

Can't Buy A Team

Multiple Scorgasims
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PTS

1830
1767
1732
1718
1694
1680
1627
1594
1482
1355

PCT
0.735
0.676
0.588
0.559
0.500
0.471
0.471
0.412
0.294
0.294

PF
1830
1767
1694
1680
1718
1594
1627
1732
1482
1355

PA
1508
1486
1638
1742
1656
1588
1615
1817
1741
1688

DIVISION
12-4-1
11-5-1

10

0

STREAK
Won 6
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 3
Lost 5
Lost 2
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