

ArmChair's Finest

Division	1	Division
----------	---	----------

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Grove City Edge	12	4	1	0.735	1830	1508	12 - 4 - 1	Won 6
I Like Tig Ol' Bittys	11	5	1	0.676	1767	1486	11 - 5 - 1	Won 3
5 Across Yo Lip	10	7	0	0.588	1694	1638	10 - 7 - 0	Won 2
Pizunk	9	7	1	0.559	1680	1742	9 - 7 - 1	Lost 1
Death From Above	8	8	1	0.500	1718	1656	8 - 8 - 1	Won 1
Government Cheez	8	9	0	0.471	1594	1588	8 - 9 - 0	Won 1
Wolfpac	8	9	0	0.471	1627	1615	8 - 9 - 0	Lost 1
U Know U Luv The Steelers	7	10	0	0.412	1732	1817	7 - 10 - 0	Lost 3
Can't Buy A Team	5	12	0	0.294	1482	1741	5 - 12 - 0	Lost 5
Multiple Scorgasims	5	12	0	0.294	1355	1688	5 - 12 - 0	Lost 2

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Grove City Edge	1830
I Like Tig Ol' Bittys	1767
U Know U Luv The Steelers	1732
Death From Above	1718
5 Across Yo Lip	1694
Pizunk	1680
Wolfpac	1627
Government Cheez	1594
Can't Buy A Team	1482
Multiple Scorgasims	1355